CACQ

Distribution de la Bourse

Defi Mauricie

Bourse
15 000,00 S
Classe 6 Chiens 12 chiens
5250,00 $ 9750,00 $
35% 65%

1 12,00% 630,00 $ 1 13,83% 134843 $

2 10,00% 525,00 $ 2 11,83% 1153,43$

3 8,00% 420,00 $ 3 8,83% 860,93 $

4 7,00% 367,50 $ 4 8,33% 812,18 $

5 6,00% 315,00 $ 5 7,83% 763,43 $

6 5,80% 304,50 $ 6 6,83% 665,93 $

7 4,80% 252,00 $ 7 6,33% 617,18 $

8 4,20% 220,50 $ 8 5,83% 568,43 $

9 3,70% 194,25 $ 9 5,33% 519,68 $
10 3,10% 162,75 $ 10 4,83% 470,93 $
11 2,60% 136,50 $ 11 4,32% 421,20 $
12 2,60% 136,50 $ 12 4,12% 401,70 $
13 2,60% 136,50 $ 13 4,00% 390,00 $
14 2,50% 131,25 $ 14 3,93% 383,18 $
15 2,50% 131,25 $ 15 3,83% 373,43 $
16 2,50% 131,25 $
17 2,50% 131,25 $
18 2,20% 115,50 $
19 2,20% 115,50 $
20 2,20% 115,50 $
21 2,20% 115,50 $
22 2,20% 115,50 $
23 2,20% 115,50 $
24 2,20% 115,50 $
25 2,20% 115,50 $

Inscription Inscription

6 Chiens lllimitée
105,00 $ 195,00 $

Flavie Morin-Doré "Secretaire du CACQ"

1% Bourse |Inscription  |$5.00 le plus pres
2,0% 105,00 S 105 S
2,0% 195,005 195 $

719,00 $

676

43,00 $

15 000,00 $

7,5

5250,00 $

9750,00 $

15 000,00 $

0,0082666666

42,98666667




